XX GRANFONDO CIME DI ROMAGNA -
13-04-2025 ®UISP

Generale per squadra

sportpertutti

Punti Punti Punti

Societa’ Punti
Perc. 1 Perc. 2 Perc. 3
1305 420 630 298
! POL. TOZZONA A.D. (UISP) 101 (87 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 2653
900 70 420 298
2 UL TON SN (Cl8) 67 (60 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 1688
75 490 630
3 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE (UISP) 18 (5 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) 1195
A SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD e 135 70 525 447 e
(UISP) (9 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
105 840 210
5 ASD NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI (ACSI) 21 (7 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (2 cidlisti) 1155
960 70
6 A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO (UISP) 65 (64 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) 1030
180 280 420
7 POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE (UISP) 20 (12 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 880
345 140 298
8 SAN PATRIZIO Az, (ElE7) e (23 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (S
9 TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. (UISP) 13 7 c:iLc(I)iSsti) © C?C:’;iosti) 735
300 70 315
10 TEAM BORGHI RACING ACSI (ACSI) 24 (20 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (3 cidlisti) 685
240 140 210
11 A.SD.SACMI (UISP) 20 (16 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 590
A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 420 140
12 (uisp) 30 (28 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) il
13 SCS BIKE NONANTOLA (UISP) 4 (l;giﬁ) (3£3L“) 552
o G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE A.S.D. 5 75 140 315 =eg
(UISP) (5 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
135 210 149
15 DEKA RIDERS TEAM ASD (UISP) 12 (9 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) 494
15 447
16 MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 4 (1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) 462
30 70 315
17 PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD (UISP) 6 (2 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (3 cidlisti) 415
315 70
18 G.S. DOSI A.S.D. (UISP) 22 (21 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) 385
225 140
19 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE (UISP) 17 (15 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 365
2 ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM T 135 210 sz
CASTENASO (ACSI) (9 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
21 BOMBARDIER ACSI SQUADRA CORSE 16 225 105 330
ASD (ACSI) (15 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
30 298
22 CICLI MATTEONI-BIANCHI (ACSI) 4 (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 328
60 210
23 MALINI BICI A.S.D. (UISP) 6 (4 ciclisti) (2 cidlisti) 270
90 149
24 POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT (UISP) 7 (6 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) 239
165 70
25 S.C. COTIGNOLESE (UISP) 12 (11 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) 235
26 BD FAST (UISP) 15 225 225

(15 ciclisti)



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

REARTU' ASD (UISP)

ASD GIERRE (ACSI)

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON
(F.C.I1)

TEAM VITAMINA ASD (UISP)

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA (UISP)

G.S. BONCELLINO (UISP)

SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD (UISP)

G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI" (UISP)

G.C. ARGENTANO (UISP)

PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI ASD
(UISP)

A.S.D. SSANDREA (UISP)

ASD CICLISTICA ARCI MARZENO (CSI)

ASD UNIONE CICLISTICA RUSSI (F.C.1.)

S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D. (UISP)

SAUVAGE SQUAD (UISP)

ASD MAMELI E MONTI (UISP)

ASD HUB (ACSI)

A.S.D. LIBERABICI (ACSI)

TANGO BIKE TEAM (CSI)

SPILLA TEAM (F.C.I.)

MONTELLO BIKE TEAM (ACSI)

IMOLA BIKE FCI (F.C.1.)

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI (UISP)

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. (UISP)

A.S.B.I.D. (UISP)

TEAM SOLO BICI (ACSI)

A.S.D. CICLO CLUB POZZO (UISP)

PEGASO A.S.D. (UISP)

X1 MORELLI (ACSI)

MERNAP FAENZA S.S.D. A R.L. (CSI)

ASD ORO BIANCO PIRATA TEAM (UISP)

ASD S.C. ALFONSINE (UISP)

12

12

11

11

10

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)
180
(12 ciclisti)

180
(12 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)
165
(11 ciclisti)

165
(11 ciclisti)

150
(10 ciclisti)

150
(10 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

135
(9 ciclisti)
60
(4 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)
15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

105
(7 ciclisti)

90

(6 ciclisti)
90

(6 ciclisti)
90

(6 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)

210
(2 ciclisti)
210
(2 ciclisti)
149
(1 ciclisti)

140
(2 ciclisti)

149
(1 ciclisti)

149
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

70
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)
105
(1 ciclisti)

105
(1 ciclisti)

70
(1 ciclisti)

70
(1 ciclisti)

225

210

210

194

185

180

180

179

165

165

150

150

149

135

135

130

120

120

120

105

105

105

105

105

90

90

90

85

85

75

75

75



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

ASD SC PONTE SAN NICOLOQO' (ACSI)

POL. C.S.C. (UISP)

POL. CICLI SCANDIANO (UISP)

KAUNAS CYCLING TEAM (U.C.I.)

A.S.D. BICIPEDIA (UISP)

BARACCA LUGO MTB (F.C.I.)

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD (UISP)

A.S.D. SOLAROLESE (UISP)

A.D. POLISPORTIVA LAME (UISP)

ASD RUOTA LIBERA MASI TORELLO
(ACSI)

SPEED BIKE A.S.D. (ACSI)

GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD (ACSI)

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA (UISP)

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. (UISP)

VELO CLUB SALA FC (ACSI)

SC. CA' DI LUGO (UISP)

AZZURRA TEAM ASD (UISP)

CICLI NERI TEAM (UISP)

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO (ACSI)

ASD SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA (F.C.1.)

A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (UISP)

POL.PORTA SARAGOZZA (ACLI)

CODIGORO BIKE A.S.D. (UISP)

ASD BIKE A FE' (ACSI)

ASD GCM MIGLIARINO (UISP)

ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO
(ACSI)

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE (ACSI)

S.C. REGGIOLESE A.S.D. (UISP)

CHILOMETRO ZERO A.S.D. (CSI)

ASD SAMBI TEAM (UISP)

S.C. SAN LAZZARO GOPPION CAFFE'
(F.C.1.)

ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI ASD
(UISP)

75
(5 ciclisti)

75

(5 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

60

(4 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
45

(3 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

70
(1 ciclisti)

75

75

75

75

70

60

60

60

60

60

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D. (UISP)

A.S.D. SAN MARCO CESENA (CSlI)

TRIAL BIKE (UISP)

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB (CSl)

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

(UISP)

180 BPM A.S.D. (UISP)

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. (UISP)

VELO CLUB VIGNOLA (UISP)

ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA (ACSI)

BIKE 2000 A.S.D. (UISP)

TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 (UISP)

U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE (F.C.1.)

U.C. SCAT A.D. (F.C.1)

A.S.D. S. C. SILLARO (UISP)

WITOOR SPORT A.S.D (UISP)

A.S.D. BE ACTIVE CYCLING FCI (F.C.1.)

C.S.I. CESENA ASD (Csl)

ITALIANUOVA (F.C.1.)

MADNESS PISTINO ETILICO (F.C.1.)

G.S. RONTA (UISP)

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-RA
(UISP)

ALFREDO ORIANI A.S.D. (UISP)

FRIUL TEAM 18 (F.C.I.)

EMP CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. (UISP)

ARTUSIANA BIKE (F.C.1.)

A.S.D. POL. GLORIE (UISP)

A.S.D. MT BIKE TEAM (F.C.1.)

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D.
(UISP)

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO (UISP)

RUBICONE CYCLING (ACSI)

POL. YOUNG LINE A.C.D. (UISP)

NINE 9 BIKES TEAM (CSAIN)

30
(2 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



123

124

125

126

127

128

129

ASD AMERICA SPORT (F.C.l1.)

UISP RAVENNA LUGO (UISP)***ind.

IMOLA/FAENZA (UISP)***ind.

UISP FERRARA (UISP)***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA
(UISP)***ind.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA
(UISP)***ind.

A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA (UISP)*org.

Totale iscritti 918

37

15
(1 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

90
(6 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

525 140
(35 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti)

772 57

149
(1 ciclisti)

149
(1 ciclisti)

149
(1 ciclisti)

25

15

224

224

164

90

30

665



